
LINE SEIKI

H-102 SERIES
TALLY COUNTERS

MODEL SELECTION

H-102M-6H-102 H-102B

HAND ACTUATED TALLY COUNTER

DURABLE CHROME PLATED STEEL CASE

4 DIGITS DISPLAY
KNOB TYPE RESET

HAND, DESK, MULTIPLE TYPES (2-10)
IDEAL FOR TRAFFIC SURVEYING, HUMAN TRAFFIC SURVEY, ATTENDANCE
CHECK, PASSENGER CHECK, RELIGIOUS PURPOSES, LABORATORY PURPOSES

SPECIFICATIONS

Display

Reset

Input/Count Method Hand actuated (count lever pushing)

6.0 x 3.5mm (White on Black Background)

Manual (knob)

Count Speed

Operating Life

200 counts per minute

Beyond 5 million counts (MIL-STD-105)

Operating Temperature -5°C - +40°C (Non-Freezing)

Operating Humidity 85%RH maximum (Non-Condensing)

MODEL DIGITS

4

MOUNTING

DESK

HANDH-102

H-102B

H-102M-2

H-102M-3

H-102M-4

H-102M-5

H-102M-6

H-102M-7

H-102M-8

H-102M-9

H-102M-10

NO. OF UNITS

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WEIGHT

61 grams

68 grams

157 grams

236 grams

314 grams

392 grams

472 grams

550 grams

628 grams

707 grams

785 grams
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H-102M-2

H-102M-3

H-102M-5

H-102M-6

H-102M-7

H-102M-8

H-102M-9

H-102M-10

H-102M-4
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DIMENSIONS
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